Lenovo.

Lenovo $4520 1,92 TB Serial ATA 1ll TLC 3D NAND

Marca : Lenovo

Nombre del producto : S4520

Lenovo S4520. SDD, capacidad: 1,92 TB, Componente para: Servidor

Caracteristicas

Algoritmos de seguridad soportados
SDD, capacidad *

Interfaz *

Tipo de memoria *

Componente para *

Encriptacién de hardware *

Lectura aleatoria (4KB)

Escritura aleatoria (4KB)

Latencia aleatoria - lectura (hasta)
Latencia aleatoria - escritura (hasta)
Latencia secuencial - lectura (hasta)

Latencia secuencial - escritura
(hasta)

Soporte S.M.A.R.T.

Hot-swap

Uncorrectable Bit Error Rate (UBER)
Tiempo medio entre fallos

Escrituras en el disco por dia
(DWPD, Drive writes per day)

Codigo del producto: 4XB7A78622

256-bit AES
1,92 TB
Serial ATA I
TLC 3D NAND
Servidor

v

91000 IOPS
38000 IOPS
104 ps

54 us

37 us

38 us

v

v

< 1 per 10”17 bits read
2000000 h

2,5

Caracteristicas

Certificacion

Peso y dimensiones

Ancho
Profundidad
Altura

Peso

Condiciones ambientales

Intervalo de temperatura operativa

Intervalo de humedad relativa para
funcionamiento

Vibracién operativa
Vibracién no operativa
Golpes en funcionamiento
Altura maxima de operacién

Otras caracteristicas

indice de resistencia

FCC Title 47, Part 15B, Class B
EN-55035:2017 EN-55022:2006
EN-55032:2012 Low Voltage
Directive (LVD) 2014/35/EU EMC
Directive 2014/30/EU RoHS
Directive 2011/65/EU WEEE
Directive 2012/19/EU UL 60950-1,
2nd Edition, 2014-10-14 CSA C22.2
No. 60950-1-07, 2nd Edition,
2014-010 UL/CSA 62368-1, 2nd
Edition AS/NZ CISPR 32:2015 AS/NZ
CISPR 22:2009 +A1:2010 Taiwan
BSMI EMC standard CNS 13438
Korea KCC Article 11.1 Morocco
Decree # 2574-14 (EMC) Canada
ICES-003 Japan VCCI China EFUP

70 mm
100 mm
7 mm
70 g

0-70°C
5-95%

217G
3,13G
1000 G
3050 m

8,8 PB
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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